

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21744 of 2022

=====

MAHADEV SINH CHANDAN SINH CHAMPAWAT & ORS.

Versus

DEPUTY COLLECTOR (J. SU. AND APPEAL), AHMEDABAD & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR SALIL M THAKORE(5821) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3

NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Respondent(s) No. 5

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,6

NOTICE UNSERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 3,4,7

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DIVYESH A. JOSHI

Date : 27/04/2026

ORAL ORDER

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondent Nos.3,4,
and 7, making it returnable on 17.07.2026.

(DIVYESH A. JOSHI,J)

VAHID