

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21744 of 2022
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR BRINGING HEIRS) NO. 1 of 2026
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21744 of 2022
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15566 of 2022

=====

MAHADEVSIKH CHANDANSIKH CHAMPAWAT & ORS.

Versus

DEPUTY COLLECTOR (J. SU. AND APPEAL), AHMEDABAD & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR SALIL M THAKORE(5821) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3
FRESH NOTICE NOT RCVD BACK for the Respondent(s) No. 3
MR HITESH M SABHNANI(10731) for the Respondent(s) No. 4
NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Respondent(s) No. 5
NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,6
NOTICE UNSERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 7

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 17/07/2026

ORAL ORDER

One week's time is granted to do the needful.

Returnable date is extended to 27.08.2026.

KAUSHIK D. CHAUHAN

(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)